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AG-2312 
1/4" RIGHT ANGLE DIE GRINDER 

Features a hardened alloy steel cylinder and 
rotor to maintain power while ensuring longer 
tool life. Contains tough alloy steel pinion & bevel 
gear transmission design for smooth, quiet operation. 
Motor housing milled from solid aluminum bar stock 
for precision alignment. Comes with a 1 /4" double 
angle 300 series coll et and two coll et wrenches. 

Horse Power 

Exhaust 

Free Speed 

Collet Size 

Air Inlet 

Height 

Overall Length 

Weight 

Compatible with OOTCO: 1 OL 1280-36 

AG-2320 
1/4"RIGHT ANGLE DIE GRINDER 

Features a hardened alloy steel cylinder and 
rotor to maintain power while ensuring longer 
tool life. Contains tough alloy steel pinion & bevel 
gear transmission design for smooth, quiet operation. 
Motor housing milled from solid aluminum bar stock 
for precision alignment. Comes with a 1 /4" double 
angle 300 series coll et and two col let wrenches. 

Horse Power 

Exhaust 

Free Speed 

Collet Size 

Air Inlet 

Height 

Overall Length 

Weight 

Compatible with OOTCO: 1 OL 1281 -36 

0.3 

Rear 

12000 RPM 

1/4" 

1/4" 

2.86" 

5.80" 

1.12 lbs. 
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0.3 

Rear 

20000 RPM 

1/4" 

1/4" 

2.86" 

5.80" 

1.12 lbs. 
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DE-2350 
1/4" STRAIGHT DIE GRINDER 

Features a hardened alloy steel cylinder and 
rotor to maintain power while ensuring longer 
tool life. Motor housing milled from solid 
aluminum bar stock for precision alignment. 
Comes with a 1 /4" double angle 300 series 
col let and two collet wrenches. 

Horse Power 

Exhaust 

Free Speed 

Collet Size 

Air Inlet 

Height 

Overall Length 

Weight 

Compatible with DOTCO: 1OL1180-36 

DE-2550 
1/4"STRAIGHT DIE GRINDER 

Features a hardened alloy steel cylinder 
and rotor to maintain power while ensuring 
longer tool life. Motor housing mill ed from solid 
aluminum bar stock for precision alignment. 
Comes with a 1 /4" double angle 300 
series col let and two 
coll et wrenches. 

Horse Power 

Exhaust 

Free Speed 

Collet Size 

Air Inlet 

Height 

Overall Length 

Weight 

Compatible with DOTCO: 1 OL 1181 -36 

0.3 

Rear 

25000 RPM 

1/4" 

1/4" 

1.34" 

9.15" 

1.30 lbs. 

0.3 

Rear 

25000 RPM 

1/4" -
1/4" 

1.34" 

11.15" 

1.50 lbs 
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DE-2750 
1/4" STRAIGHT DIE GRINDER 

Features a hardened alloy steel cylinder and rotor to maintain 
power while ensuring longer tool life. Motor housing mil led from 
so lid aluminum bar stock for precision alignment. 
Comes with a 1 /4" double angle 300 series coll et 
and two col let wrenches. 

Horse Power 

Exhaust 

·Free Speed 

Collet Size 

Air Inlet 

Height 

Overall Length 

Weight 

DG-2350 
1/4"STRAIGHT DIE GRINDER 

Features a hardened alloy steel cylinder and 
rotor to maintain power while ensuring longer 
tool life. Motor housing milled from so lid aluminum 
bar stock for precision al ignment. Comes with a 1 /4" 
double ang le 300 seri es col let and two col let wrenches. 

Horse Power 

Exhaust 

Free Speed 

Collet Size 

Air Inlet 

Height 

Overall Length 

Weight 

Compatible with DOTCO: 1OL1082-36 

0.3 

Rear 

25000 RPM 

1/4" 

1/4" 

1.34" 

13.15" 

1.70 lbs. 

0.3 

Rear 

25000 RPM 

1/4" 

1/4" 

1.34" 

5.64" 

0.82 lbs. 

-

l!AX~0Air Tools Toll Free 1.800.727 .2201 • 248.648.8830 . Fax: 248.648.8833 • www.patcoairtools.com 
_ =,,,._ Man:iao:1t1m{lfO:kll 'r~Nr~ool1.,~tllr,mf),1Jlffil', 

r 

' 



VG3-7600 
VERTICAL GRINDER - WITH GUARD 
Designed for use with quick change Type 27 threaded hub wheels. Wheel not included. Ideal for heavy-duty 
grinding for smoothing; finishing, removing scale, rust and weld splatter; cleaning castings and masonry work. Features safety 
lever, hardened steel motor parts and corrosion resistant governor. 
Optional 6'~ 9" and cup wheel guards available. 1100-200 2" End Wrench (included) 

Capacity 7" 

Free Speed 6000 RPM 

Spindle Thread 5/8"-11 

Maximum HP 3.00 

Height 7-5/8" 

Weight 9.45 lbs. 

Rec'd Hose Size 1/2" 

Air lnletThread 1/2" 

Compatible with TOPCAT 54V 

VG4-9600 
VERTICAL GRINDER -WITH GUARD 
Designed for use with quick change Type 27 threaded hub wheels. Wheel not included. Ideal for heavy-duty 
grinding for smoothing; finishing, removing scale, rust and weld splatter; cleaning castings and masonry work. Features safety 
lever, hardened steel motor parts and corrosion resistant governor. 
Optional cup wheel guards available. 1100-200 2" End Wrench (included) 

Capacity 9" 

Free Speed 6000 RPM 

Spindle Thread 5/8"-11 

Maximum HP 4.00 

Height 8-3/16" 

Weight 10.9 lbs. 

Rec'd Hose Size 1/2" 

Air lnletThread 1/2" 

Compatible with TOPCAT 64V 
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CHP-4BM-H & CHP-4BM-R 
MINI 4-BOLT CHIPPING HAMMER 

Two-step piston design, the Mini 4-Bolt is idea l for cleaning castings 
and forgings, as wel l as refractory, gunite and brick work. Hits harder than 
any other 10 lb. ch ipping hammer currently on the market. 
Please specify .580 hex or .680 round shank. 

Blows Per Minute 

Stroke 

Bore 

Length 

Weight 

Air lnletThread 

CTE-100 
CARBIDE TIP ENGRAVER 

Ideal for writing on a variety of materials such as 
steel up to RC64, glass, plastic and wood with 
precision. Lightweight and durable. 

Tool Length 

Throttle Sleeve 

Weight 

Inlet 

Hose I.D 

Hose Length 

CFM 

Compatible with most CP-9361 Parts 

2750 

2.6" 

1.1" 

14-1/4" 

10.5 lbs. 

3/8" or 7 /8" -24 

5" 

Graduated 

5 oz. 

1/8" NPT 

1/4" 

5' 

1 

-
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Notes 

Patco Air Tools Warranty and Terms 
WARRANTY 
All PATCO Air Tools, Inc. pneumatic power tools are rigorously inspected and 
performance tested in our factory before shipping to our customers. If an inherent 
defect is found during normal use and service, PATCO Air Tools, Inc. will wa rrant this 
tool against defects in workmanship and materials for the fi rst yea r of the tool. In the 
insta nces PATCO Air Tools, Inc. tools develops a performance problem, simply return 
the tool, transportation prepaid with your name, address and dated proof of purchase, 
along with a brief explanation of the defect Upon examination and review at our factory, 
PATCO Air Tools, Inc. shall confirm thatthe tool qua lifi es for warranty status, and will 
repa ir or rep lace the tool at no charge to the customer. This warranty constitutes the entire 
obl igation of PATCO Air Tools, Inc. relating to the sale of such product and its maximum 
liability is limited to the purchase price of such product In no event shall PATCO Air 
Tools, Inc. be held liable for incidental, ind irect, consequential or special damage of any 
kind arising from the sale or use of such product 

All parts considered wearable parts and products are NOT covered under this wa rranty. 
Examples of wea rable items include, but not limited to bearings, contact wheels, rotor 
blades, regulators, valve stems, levers, shrouds, guards, 0-rings, seals and gaskets. 

.eA.+S8Air Tools 
~ Manufacturer of Quality Air Tools and Components 

PATCO Air Tools, lnc:s wa rranty pol icy is contingent upon pro per use of our tools in 
accordance with fa ctory recommendations, instructions, and safety practices. It shal l 
not apply to equipment that has been subjected to misuse, negligence, accident or 
tampering in any way so as to affect its norma l performance. 

MERCHANDISE RETURNS 
Al l returns must receive prior approval from PATCO Air Tools, Inc. and display a 
Returned Merchandise Authorization number. All authorized returns wi ll receive credit 
upon va lidation as new merchandise in sa leable cond ition. No merchandise will be 
authorized for return if used, abused, or modified in any way, un less under the terms 
of warranty. All returns are subject to a 20% restocking fee 

CREDIT TERMS 
Upon cred it approva l, al l new accounts are subject to credit terms of net 30 with no 
interest, Any accounts 31 da ys in arrears are subject to credit watch, and any accounts 
45 days in arrears wil l be placed on credit hold. 

MINUMUM ORDERS 
All orders are subject to a $30 net minimum. No order wi ll be invoiced for less 
than $30. 

100 Engelwood Drive, Suite G • Orion, Ml 48359 
Toll Free 1.800.727 .2201 • 248.648.8830 
Fax: 248.648.8833 • www.patcoairtools.com 
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