

PATCOAir Tools

Manufacturer of Quality Air Tools and Components

Global Link Tools

A division of Patco

www.patcoairtools.com

AG-2312

1/4" RIGHT ANGLE DIE GRINDER

Features a hardened alloy steel cylinder and rotor to maintain power while ensuring longer **tool life.** Contains tough alloy steel pinion & bevel gear transmission design for smooth, quiet operation. Motor housing milled from solid aluminum bar stock for precision alignment. Comes with a 1/4" double angle 300 series collet and two collet wrenches.



Horse Power	0.3
Exhaust	Rear
Free Speed	12000 RPM
Collet Size	1/4"
Air Inlet	1/4"
Height	2.86"
Overall Length	5.80"
Weight	1.12 lbs.

Compatible with DOTCO: 10L1280-36

AG-2320

1/4" RIGHT ANGLE DIE GRINDER

Features a hardened alloy steel cylinder and rotor to maintain power while ensuring longer tool life. Contains tough alloy steel pinion & bevel gear transmission design for smooth, quiet operation. Motor housing milled from solid aluminum bar stock for precision alignment. Comes with a 1/4" double angle 300 series collet and two collet wrenches.



Horse Power	0.3
Exhaust	Rear
Free Speed	20000 RPM
Collet Size	1/4"
Air Inlet	1/4"
Height	2.86"
Overall Length	5.80"
Weight	1.12 lbs.

Compatible with DOTCO: 10L1281-36

DE-2350

1/4" STRAIGHT DIE GRINDER

Features a hardened alloy steel cylinder and rotor to maintain power while ensuring longer tool life. Motor housing milled from solid aluminum bar stock for precision alignment. Comes with a 1/4" double angle 300 series collet and two collet wrenches.

Horse Power	0.3
Exhaust	Rear
Free Speed	25000 RPM
Collet Size	1/4"
Air Inlet	1/4"
Height	1.34"
Overall Length	9.15"
Weight	1.30 lbs.

Compatible with DOTCO: 10L1180-36

DE-2550

1/4" STRAIGHT DIE GRINDER

Features a hardened alloy steel cylinder and rotor to maintain power while ensuring longer tool life. Motor housing milled from solid aluminum bar stock for precision alignment.

Comes with a 1/4" double angle 300 series collet and two collet wrenches.

Horse Power	0.3
Exhaust	Rear
Free Speed	25000 RPM
Collet Size	1/4"
Air Inlet	1/4"
Height	1.34"
Overall Length	11.15"
Weight	1.50 lbs

Compatible with DOTCO: 10L1181-36

DE-2750

1/4" STRAIGHT DIE GRINDER

Features a hardened alloy steel cylinder and rotor to maintain power while ensuring longer tool life. Motor housing milled from solid aluminum bar stock for precision alignment. Comes with a 1/4" double angle 300 series collet and two collet wrenches.

Horse Power	0.3
Exhaust	Rear
Free Speed	25000 RPM
Collet Size	1/4"
Air Inlet	1/4"
Height	1.34"
Overall Length	13.15"
Weight	1.70 lbs.

DG-2350

1/4" STRAIGHT DIE GRINDER

Features a hardened alloy steel cylinder and rotor to maintain power while ensuring longer tool life. Motor housing milled from solid aluminum bar stock for precision alignment. Comes with a 1/4" double angle 300 series collet and two collet wrenches.



Horse Power	0.3
Exhaust	Rear
Free Speed	25000 RPM
Collet Size	1/4"
Air Inlet	1/4"
Height	1.34"
Overall Length	5.64"
Weight	0.82 lbs.

Compatible with DOTCO: 10L1082-36

VG3-7600

VERTICAL GRINDER - WITH GUARD

Designed for use with quick change Type 27 threaded hub wheels. Wheel not included. Ideal for heavy-duty grinding for smoothing; finishing, removing scale, rust and weld splatter; cleaning castings and masonry work. Features safety lever, hardened steel motor parts and corrosion resistant governor.

Optional 6", 9" and cup wheel guards available. 1100-200 2" End Wrench (included)

Capacity	7"
Free Speed	6000 RPM
Spindle Thread	5/8″-11
Maximum HP	3.00
Height	7-5/8"
Weight	9.45 lbs.
Rec'd Hose Size	1/2"
Air Inlet Thread	1/2"



Compatible with TOPCAT 54V

VG4-9600

VERTICAL GRINDER - WITH GUARD

Designed for use with quick change Type 27 threaded hub wheels. Wheel not included. Ideal for heavy-duty grinding for smoothing; finishing, removing scale, rust and weld splatter; cleaning castings and masonry work. Features safety lever, hardened steel motor parts and corrosion resistant governor.

Optional cup wheel guards available. 1100-200 2" End Wrench (included)

Capacity	9"
Free Speed	6000 RPM
Spindle Thread	5/8″-11
Maximum HP	4.00
Height	8-3/16"
Weight	10.9 lbs.
Rec'd Hose Size	1/2"
Air Inlet Thread	1/2"



Compatible with TOPCAT 64V

CHP-4BM-H & CHP-4BM-R

MINI 4-BOLT CHIPPING HAMMER

Two-step piston design, the Mini 4-Bolt is ideal for cleaning castings and forgings, as well as refractory, gunite and brick work. Hits harder than any other 10 lb. chipping hammer currently on the market.

Please specify .580 hex or .680 round shank.

Blows Per Minute	2750
Stroke	2.6"
Bore	1.1"
Length	14-1/4"
Weight	10.5 lbs.
Air Inlet Thread	3/8" or 7/8" -24

CTE-100

CARBIDE TIP ENGRAVER

Ideal for writing on a variety of materials such as steel up to RC64, glass, plastic and wood with precision. Lightweight and durable.



Tool Length	5"
Throttle Sleeve	Graduated
Weight	5 oz.
Inlet	1/8" NPT
Hose I.D	1/4"
Höse Length	5'
CFM	1

Compatible with most CP-9361 Parts

Notes	
и	
	"
*	
	s s

Patco Air Tools Warranty and Terms

WARRANTY

All PATCO Air Tools, Inc. pneumatic power tools are rigorously inspected and performance tested in our factory before shipping to our customers. If an inherent defect is found during normal use and service, PATCO Air Tools, Inc. will warrant this tool against defects in workmanship and materials for the first year of the tool. In the instances PATCO Air Tools, Inc. tools develops a performance problem, simply return the tool, transportation prepaid with your name, address and dated proof of purchase, along with a brief explanation of the defect. Upon examination and review at our factory, PATCO Air Tools, Inc. shall confirm that the tool qualifies for warranty status, and will repair or replace the tool at no charge to the customer. This warranty constitutes the entire obligation of PATCO Air Tools, Inc. relating to the sale of such product and its maximum liability is limited to the purchase price of such product. In no event shall PATCO Air Tools, Inc. be held liable for incidental, indirect, consequential or special damage of any kind arising from the sale or use of such product.

All parts considered wearable parts and products are NOT covered under this warranty. Examples of wearable items include, but not limited to bearings, contact wheels, rotor blades, regulators, valve stems, levers, shrouds, guards, O-rings, seals and gaskets.

PATCO Air Tools, Inc.'s warranty policy is contingent upon proper use of our tools in accordance with factory recommendations, instructions, and safety practices. It shall not apply to equipment that has been subjected to misuse, negligence, accident or tampering in any way so as to affect its normal performance.

MERCHANDISE RETURNS

All returns must receive prior approval from **PATCO Air Tools, Inc.** and display a Returned Merchandise Authorization number. All authorized returns will receive credit upon validation as new merchandise in saleable condition. No merchandise will be authorized for return if used, abused, or modified in any way, unless under the terms of warranty. All returns are subject to a 20% restocking fee.

CREDIT TERMS

Upon credit approval, all new accounts are subject to credit terms of net 30 with no interest, Any accounts 31 days in arrears are subject to credit watch, and any accounts 45 days in arrears will be placed on credit hold.

MINUMUM ORDERS

All orders are subject to a \$30 net minimum. No order will be invoiced for less than \$30.



100 Engelwood Drive, Suite G • Orion, MI 48359

Toll Free 1.800.727.2201 • 248.648.8830

Fax: 248.648.8833 • www.patcoairtools.com